PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

June 2017 - 2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: WELD COUNTY S/D RE-8

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 458,065.21 -$ 7,949.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 450,115.71 $0.00 $ 450,115.71 $5,496,782.47 $ 458,065.21 $5,038,717.26
August $ 458,065.21 -$ 7,952.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 450,112.50 $ 450,115.71 -$3.21 $5,496,782.47 $916,130.42 $ 4,580,652.05
September $ 458,065.21 -$ 7,953.29 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $450,111.92 $ 450,112.50 -$ 0.58 $5,496,782.47 $1,374,195.63 $ 4,122,586.84
October $ 458,065.21 -$ 7,953.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450,112.21 $ 450,111.92 $0.29 $5,496,782.47 $ 1,832,260.84 $ 3,664,521.63
November $ 458,065.21 -$ 7,953.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $450,112.21 $450,112.21 $ 0.00 $5,496,782.47 $ 2,290,326.05 $ 3,206,456.42
December $ 1,098,199.34 -$ 7,953.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.38 $ 1,090,248.72 $450,112.21 $ 640,136.51 $6,777,050.78 $ 3,388,525.39 $ 3,388,525.39
January $ 564,754.23 -$7,127.77 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 6,839.92 $ 550,786.54 $1,090,248.72 -$ 539,462.18 $6,777,050.78 $ 3,953,279.62 $2,823,771.16
February $ 564,754.23 -$ 7,127.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 557,626.41 $ 550,786.54 $ 6,839.87 $6,777,050.78 $ 4,518,033.85 $ 2,259,016.93
March $ 564,754.23 -$7,127.82 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $557,626.41 $557,626.41 $ 0.00 $6,777,050.78 $5,082,788.08 $1,694,262.70
April $ 569,998.62 -$ 7,127.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 562,870.80 $ 557,626.41 $5,244.39 $6,792,783.93 $ 5,652,786.70 $1,139,997.23
May $ 569,998.62 -$7,127.82 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 369.15 $562,501.65 $562,870.80 -$ 369.15 $6,792,783.93 $ 6,222,785.32 $569,998.61
June $ 569,984.13 -$ 7,127.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1.99 $ 562,854.32 $ 562,501.65 $ 352.67 $6,792,769.45 $6,792,769.45 $0.00
TOTALS : $6,792,769.45 -$ 90,481.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 7,208.68



